SEATING LOCATIONS

Blue Center Preferred (100 level)

Blue Center Preferred Attack (sections 102 & 109)
Blue Center Preferred Defend (sections 113 & 120)
Blue Lower Preferred Ends (100 Level)

Blue Club Center (200 Level)

Blue Club Ends (200 Level)

Blue Mezzanine Center (400 level)

Blue Mezzanine Ends (400 Level)

| Day | Date | Opponent | Time |

Wed Oct13 Rangers 7:30

Sat Oct 16 Tampa 7:00
Bay

Colorado

Tue Oct 19 7:00

Sat Oct 23 Calgary 1:00

Wed @ Oct 27 Detroit 7:00

Fri Oct 29 Arizona 7:00

Sat Nov 6 Flyers 7:00

Mon Nov8 Buffalo 7:00

Sun Nov 14 Pittsburgh 7:00

Wed Nov24 Montreal 7:00

Fri Nov 26 Florida 5:00

Red Center Preferred (100 level) $204.25
Red Center Preferred Aftack (sections 102 & 109) $161.00
Red Center Preferred Defend (sections 113 & 120) $161.00
Red Lower Preferred Ends (100 Level) $139.50
Red Club Center (200 Level) $161.00
Red Club Ends (200 Level) $139.50
Red Mezzanine Center (400 level) $70.25
Red Mezzanine Ends (400 Level) $48.75

| Day | Date | Opponent | Time |

Thu Dec 2 Chicago 7:00

Sat Dec4 Columbus 7:00

Mon Dec6 Anaheim 7:00

Fri Dec 10 Pittsburgh 7:00

Dec 19 Los
Angeles
New
Jersey

| Day | Date | Opponent | Time

\" (o] Jan 10 Boston 7:00

Sun 7:00

Sun Jan 2 3:00

Sun Jan 16 Vancouver 2:00

Tue Jan18  Winnipeg  7:00

Sat Jan 22 Ottawa 7:00

Mon Jan24  Vegas 7:00

COMMUNITY
RECREATION

Contact the
Community
Recreation Office
for details
301-342-3648.

Purple Center Preferred (100 level) $283.00
Purple Center Pref. Attack (sections 102 & 109) $233.50
Purple Center Pref. Defend (sections 113 & 120) $218.25
Purple Lower Pref. Ends (100 Level) attack $189.00
Purple Lower Pref. Ends (100 Level) defend $180.50
Purple Club Center (200 Level) $238.75
Purple Club Ends (200 Level) attack $201.00
Purple Club Ends (200 Level) defend $193.50
Purple Mezzanine Center (400 level) $106.00
Purple Mezzanine Ends (400 Level) attack $83.25
Purple Mezzanine Ends (400 Level) defend $80.00

| Day [ Date | Opponent | Time |

Wed Jan 26 San Jose 7:00

Wed Feb 2 Edmonton 7:00

Mon Feb28 Toronto 7:30

Thu Mar 3 Carolina 7:00

Sat Mar 5 Seattle 7:00

Mar 15 NY
Islanders

Dallas

Tue 7:00

Sun Mar 20 5:00

Tue Mar 22 St. Louis 7:00

Mon Mar 28 Carolina 7:00

Sun Apr3 Minnesota 7:00

Wed Apr 6 Tampa Bay 7:30

Sun Apr10  Boston 1:30

Tue Apr12  Flyers 7:00

Sun Apr24  Toronto 7:00

Tue Apr26 NY 7:00

Islanders

Thu Apr28  Columbus 7:00

www.NavyMWRPaxRiver.com



